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Round	 Date	 Day	 Home	 Away	 Venue	

1st	
Grade	

2nd	
Grade	

3rd	
Grade	 U/18s	

1	 BYE	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		
2	 21/9/19	 Saturday	 Vikings	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Riverside	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

		 25/9/19	 Wednesday	 Vikings	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Riverside	 1930	 		 		 		
3	 28/9/19	 Saturday	 Cronulla	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Bonnet	Bay	 		 		 		 1300	

		 29/9/19	 Sunday	 Cronulla	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Bonnet	Bay	 1430	 1200	 930	 		
		 2/10/19	 Wednesday	 Cronulla	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Hammondville	Oval	 1930	 		 		 		

4	 9/10/19	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Blacktown	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 12/10/19	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Blacktown	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

5	 16/10/19	 Wednesday	 Penrith	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 BISP	2	 1930	 		 		 		
		 19/10/19	 Saturday	 Penrith	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Andrews	Rd	 		 		 		 1400	
		 20/10/19	 Sunday	 Penrith	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Andrews	Rd	 1430	 1200	 930	 		

6	 23/10/19	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Manly	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 26/10/19	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Manly	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

7	 30/10/19	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Ryde	Hawks	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 2/11/19	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Ryde	Hawks	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

8	 6/11/19	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Baulkham	Hills	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 9/11/19	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Baulkham	Hills	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

9	 13/11/19	 Wednesday	 Macarthur	Orioles	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Gilchrist	 1930	 		 		 		
		 16/11/19	 Saturday	 Macarthur	Orioles	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Gilchrist	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

10	 20/11/19	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Vikings	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 23/11/19	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Vikings	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

11	 27/11/19	 Wednesday	 Manly	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Aquatic	 1915	 		 		 		
		 30/11/19	 Saturday	 Manly	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Aquatic	 		 		 		 1400	
		 1/12/19	 Sunday	 Manly	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Aquatic	 1430	 1200	 930	 		

12	 4/12/19	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Penrith	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 7/12/19	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Penrith	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

13	 BYE	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		 		
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14	 15/1/20	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Cronulla	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 18/1/20	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Cronulla	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

	
NO	GAMES	AUSTRALIA	DAY	WEEKEND	

		
15	 29/1/20	 Wednesday	 Blacktown	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 BISP	2	 1930	 		 		 		

		 1/2/20	 Saturday	 Blacktown	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Laybutt	 		 		 		 1400	
		 2/2/20	 Sunday	 Blacktown	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Laybutt	 1430	 1200	 930	 		

16	 5/2/20	 Wednesday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Macarthur	Orioles	 Baseball	Park	 1915	 		 		 		
		 8/2/20	 Saturday	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Macarthur	Orioles	 Baseball	Park	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	

17	 12/2/20	 Wednesday	 Baulkham	Hills	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 BISP	3	 1930	 		 		 		
		 15/2/20	 Saturday	 Baulkham	Hills	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Northmead	 		 		 		 1400	
		 16/2/20	 Sunday	 Baulkham	Hills	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 Northmead	 1430	 1200	 930	 		

18	 19/2/20	 Wednesday	 Ryde	Hawks	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 ELS	Hall	 1930	 		 		 		
		 22/2/20	 Saturday	 Ryde	Hawks	 Central	Coast	Marlins	 ELS	Hall	 1830	 1600	 1330	 1100	
	


